12.30

13.30

13.45

14.00

15.00

15.30

16.15

11 MAY 2023 - FIRST SESSION

Light lunch
Welcome addresses and why this
topic matters

June Butler, Chief Executive Officer,
SBC], Ireland

Guy Selbherr, President of AECM

Tour de table: introduction of the
participants and their
expectations

Bpifrance Green Guarantee

Bpifrance, France (tbd)
Questions and answers

Coffee Break

The PMV ESG-Framework

Peter Sleeckx, Head of Guarantees,
PMV Standaardwaarborgen,
Belgium

Questions and answers

Sustainable Finance at BGK

BGK, Poland (tbc)
Questions and answers

17.00

17.15

18.00

19.45

08.30

09.15

10.00

10.45

First feedback of participants

Closing remarks of the first
session by SBCI, Ireland (tbc)

Bus transfer to Teelings distillery,
located in the heart of the historic
Liberties area: 45/50 minutes tour
and tasting

Bus transfer to the restaurant and
dinner at HUGO’S

12 MAY 2023 - SECOND SESSION

Light breakfast

The SBCI Energy Efficiency Loan
Scheme and the Growth and
Sustainability Guarantee Scheme

Shane McCullough, Product
Development Manager, SBCI, Ireland
Questions and answers

BBB'’s support to small
businesses’ transition to net zero

Rodney Boyd, Senior Manager -
Policy and Strategy, BBB, UK
Questions and answers

Coffee Break

11.15

12.00

12.45

13.00

15.00

What about social?

Marie-Tiphaine Francois-
Dainville, Public Partnerships and
European Development Officer,
France Active, France

Questions and answers

Sustainability and Climate Action

Emma Jane Joyce, Senior Business
Manager - Sustainability & Climate
Action, National Treasury Management
Agency, Ireland

Questions and answers

Brainstorming round table and
closing of the second session

Katrin Sturm, Secretary General of
AECM

Lunch

End of the OTS



Contacts:

o Alice Awad
+324728973 24

o Felix Haas Vin¢on
+32 476 90 61 94

o Katrin Sturm
+32 47691 37 24

Venue of the OTS:

SBCI

Treasury Dock, 70 N Wall

Quay, Dublin 1, D01 A9T8,
Irland

Venue of the dinner:

HUGO’S

6 Merrion Row,
Dublin 2,
Ireland D02 T657

Operational Training

Session (OTS)
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