		17.00	First feedback of participants		
	11 MAY 2023 - FIRST SESSION  Light lunch	17.15	Closing remarks of the first session by SBCI, Ireland (tbc)	11.15	What about social?
12.30					Marie-Tiphaine Francois- Dainville, Public Partnerships and European Development Officer,
13.30	Welcome addresses and why this topic matters	18.00	Bus transfer to Teelings distillery,		France Active, France Questions and answers
	June Butler, Chief Executive Officer, SBCI, Ireland	10.00	located in the heart of the historic Liberties area: 45/50 minutes tour	12.00	Sustainability and Climate Action
	Guy Selbherr, President of AECM		and tasting		<b>Emma Jane Joyce</b> , Senior Business Manager - Sustainability & Climate
13.45	Tour de table: introduction of the participants and their expectations	19.45	Bus transfer to the restaurant and dinner at HUGO'S		Action, National Treasury Management Agency, Ireland Questions and answers
			12 MAY 2023 - SECOND SESSION	12.45	Brainstorming round table and closing of the second session
14.00	<b>Bpifrance Green Guarantee</b>	08.30	Light breakfast		Katrin Sturm, Secretary General of
	Bpifrance, France (tbd) Questions and answers	09.15	The SBCI Energy Efficiency Loan Scheme and the Growth and Sustainability Guarantee Scheme	13.00	AECM  Lunch
<i>15.00</i>	Coffee Break		Shane McCullough, Product	<i>15.00</i>	End of the OTS
15.30	The PMV ESG-Framework		Development Manager, SBCI, Ireland Questions and answers		
	Peter Sleeckx, Head of Guarantees, PMV Standaardwaarborgen, Belgium Questions and answers	10.00	BBB's support to small businesses' transition to net zero		
16.15	Sustainable Finance at BGK BGK, Poland (tbc) Questions and answers 10.		Rodney Boyd, Senior Manager – Policy and Strategy, BBB, UK Questions and answers		
		10.45	Coffee Break		

### **Contacts:**

- Alice Awad+32 472 89 73 24
- Felix Haas Vinçon+32 476 90 61 94
- Katrin Sturm+32 476 91 37 24

# Venue of the OTS: SBCI

Treasury Dock, 70 N Wall Quay, Dublin 1, D01 A9T8, Irland

## **Venue of the dinner:**

**HUGO'S** 

6 Merrion Row, Dublin 2, Ireland D02 T657





# **Operational Training Session (OTS)**

The guarantee sector and the sustainable transition

Dublin - Ireland 11 to 12 May 2023

Participation fee: EUR 200,00

#### **Hosted by**



Anseo chun gnó a fhorbairt Corparáid Baincéireachta

Here to build business Strategic Banking

Corporation of Ireland

Straitéiseach na hÉireann